Location Codes (other classrooms have their names)

Lunch 1
12.50
to
1.20

Lunch 2
1.20
to
1.50

Badminton

Spanish Club

Y9 — Nines’ Natter
Spanish Club
Y9-13: Archive Club
Y7: Science is Fun
Experiments

Y12&13: Science Society
Club (Wk B)

SH

R1

R3
R1
Lib
T53

thc

Football
Indoor Hockey

French Club

Rubik’s Cubes: Learn a New Skill
(Wk B)

Russian Language Club
Y9&10: Maths Clinic

Y7&8 Turn up & play Netball

Y9-13: Business Speakers (Wk B)
Y8: History Film Club

Y7&8: Writers’ Den

Y7&8: Maths Clinic

Y11: Maths Clinic

Y12&13: Maths Clinic

Y10&11: Book Club

Y8: E-Sports

WB
SH

R4
W72

R3
T42

Courts

B10
R5
B5
T46
T49
W76
Lib
B7

Year 7 & 8: Turn up and play
Hockey

Netball Shooting & Wall Work

Y12&13 - Current Affairs
Y10: HPQ Taught Programme

Y11 English support (by
invitation)

Y9: Youth Speaks (thc)
Y9: Book Club
Y11: Discrete Maths (STEAM)

WB

SH

W86
B9
B1

B5
Lib
T49

Netball Shooting & Wall
Work

Y10-13: Geography Book
Club

Year 9&10: Turn up and
play Hockey

Philosophy Club (Wk A)
Debating Club

Y8: Book Club

Y7-9: Philosophy Club
Y11-13: Astronomy

SH

w83

WB

W75
B3
Lib
W75
T59

Year 9&10: Turn up & play Netball
Hockey Short Corners

Year 8 Dance

Y9: Reverse Engineering

Y10: Eco Shed Build Project

Pride Group (starting on 22
October)

Y11-13: PsychSoc (Wk B)
Y7: Book Club

REDMAIDS’ Extra-Curricular Activities: Autumn Term 2021 SH = Sports Hall RR = Rehearsal Room
HIGH SCHOO!I In addition, there are house activities, charity fundraising events, Robotics club, Astronomy club and WB = Westbury Astro PAC = Performing Arts Centre
> - - guest lectures for a variety of students and trip opportunities which will be advertised as they occur Courts = Hard Courts MC = Music Classroom
FOR GIRLS | BRISTOL  Please see departments for details of academic subject ‘clinics’ available DS = Dance Studio KL = Keyboard Lab
Law = The Lawns TS = The Shack
WF = Westbury Field Lib = Library
JSH = Junior School Hall LT = Lecture Theatre
Monday Venue Tuesday Venue Wednesday Venue Thursday Venue Friday Venue
Before Music Theory Club (all years) MC Running Club By SH
School

Courts
WB

DS
T36
T60

R6

W86
Lib

After Football Law Year 8 Hockey C, D & E teams WB Judo Club JSH Year 7 Hockey WB & Year 9: Hockey WB
SZhZ%OI Creative Ballet JSH Year 8 Hockey A & B teams Law Year 10 Hockey WB Law U13 Netball SH
start Year 7 Netball Law U14 County Netball SH S&C SH Fencing Club JSH
Senior Hockey Law U16 & U19 Netball Law
Year 7 Dance DS
Physical Mind Wellbeing/Service



